
Updated December 4, 2024 

WEST CENTRAL PELLETING LTD. 

Share Trading Program  

Current Trading Information 

The next trading session will be held 

whenever a Sell Offer matches a Buy Offer 

 

Buy Offers 

Offer # Offer Date # of Shares Price Per 
Share 

Expiry Date Status 

B189 
B194 
B197 
B200 
B202 
B203 
B204 
B207 
B208 

March 4, 2024 
June 7, 2024 

June 17, 2024 
July 12, 2024 

September 5, 2024 
October 29, 2024 
October 30, 2024 
October 31, 2024 
December 4, 2024 

73 
20 
25 
20 

150 
3 

45 
150 
150 

$217.00 
$225.00 
$225.00 
$225.00 
$225.00 
$230.00 
$230.00 
$230.00 
$235.00 

July 2, 2024 
October 5, 2024 

October 15, 2024 
August 30, 2024 
January 3, 2025 

February 26, 2025 
December 31, 2024 
February 28, 2025 

April 3, 2025 

Expired 
Closed 
Closed 
Expired 
Closed 
Open 
Open 
Closed 
Open 

 

 

Sell Offers 

Offer # 
 

Offer Date 
 

# of Shares 
 

Price Per 
Share 

Expiry Date Status 

S190 
S199 
S201 
S205 

March 25, 2024 
Jul 12, 2024 

September 4, 2024 
October 30, 2024 

10 
5 

10 
20 

$225.00 
$225.00 
$225.00 
$350.00 

July 23, 2023 
November 9, 2024 

January 2, 2025 
February 27, 2025 

Closed 
Closed 
Closed 
Open 

 
 


