Updated December 4, 2024

WEST CENTRAL PELLETING LTD.

Share Trading Program

Current Trading Information

The next trading session will be held

whenever a Sell Offer matches a Buy Offer

Buy Offers

Offer#	Offer Date	# of Shares	Price Per Share	Expiry Date	Status
B189	March 4, 2024	73	\$217.00	July 2, 2024	Expired
B194	June 7, 2024	20	\$225.00	October 5, 2024	Closed
B197	June 17, 2024	25	\$225.00	October 15, 2024	Closed
B200	July 12, 2024	20	\$225.00	August 30, 2024	Expired
B202	September 5, 2024	150	\$225.00	January 3, 2025	Closed
B203	October 29, 2024	3	\$230.00	February 26, 2025	Open
B204	October 30, 2024	45	\$230.00	December 31, 2024	Open
B207	October 31, 2024	150	\$230.00	February 28, 2025	Closed
B208	December 4, 2024	150	\$235.00	April 3, 2025	Open

Sell Offers

Offer#	Offer Date	# of Shares	Price Per Share	Expiry Date	Status
S190	March 25, 2024	10	\$225.00	July 23, 2023	Closed
S199	Jul 12, 2024	5	\$225.00	November 9, 2024	Closed
S201	September 4, 2024	10	\$225.00	January 2, 2025	Closed
S205	October 30, 2024	20	\$350.00	February 27, 2025	Open